附件2
2024年云南省大学生体育专业组校园足球（11人制）联赛报名表

报名单位 （盖章）：                 
组  别：         领  队：

                    电  话：

              教  练：         电  话：
	序号
	职务/
年级
	姓名
	号码
	位置
	身份证号码
	是否参加  限制性赛事
	身高（cm）
	体重（kg）
	鞋码

	01
	领队
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	主教练
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	助理教练
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	守门员教练
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	队医
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


15

